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Iraq: Syrian Refugees Statistics

Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 28.5%
ALEPPO 15.5%
DAMASCUS 3.9%
AR-RAQQA 2.4%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 27.9%
DAMASCUS 4.4%
ALEPPO 3.3%
AR-RAQQA 0.2%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 6.9%
AL-HASAKEH 4.8%
AR-RAQQA 0.8%
DAMASCUS 0.4%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 0.9%

Al-hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-raqqa Dayr az Zawr © 2020 TomTom © 2020 HERE, © 2020 Microsoft Corporation© 2020 TomTom © 2020 HERE, © 2020 Microsoft Corporation
Information Management unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR registration unit, Erbil, Iraq
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Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

73,988

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil

Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtappa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok

Domiz Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Gawilan Camp

Bardarash Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other

Other Urban
Locations

123,801

93,751
11,685
8,301
7,765
2,299
87,330

30,694
29,071
10,607
9,801
6,088
1,069
31,193

22,188
9,005
3,097

3,097

39,018

32,175
2,570
1,936
1,850

487
23,662

7,415
9,092
2,501
2,394
1,990

270
9,992

7,821
2,171
1,316

1,316

50.44%

38.20%
4.76%
3.38%
3.16%
0.94%

35.58%

12.51%
11.85%
4.32%
3.99%
2.48%
0.44%

12.71%

9.04%
3.67%
1.26%

1.26%

Total 245,421 73,988 100.00%

Total Individuals

245,421

Erbil

Duhok

Sulaymani…

24.27%

66.71%

28.87%

75.73%

33.29%

71.13%

Camp
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Population Trend
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